PGGGGGGGTFAUERT 19925

FILED

99 SEP -2 AMII: 31

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FATTERIANT OF STATE	٠.	
TALL AHACCEE ELODIC.	•	-=-
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA <b>80000297707</b> -09/02/3901063	_	
<u>ຊກກກກຳ້ຊື່ສີ ໄປກິໄ</u>	$\omega$	<u>∵</u> ∵-⊐
****7875 ***	**7	3.75

SUBJECT:	AMERICAN	BACKGROV	ND SEAR	CHES, INC	•
		(Proposed corporate name	e - must include suf	fix)	
Enclosed is an	original and one(1) cop	by of the articles of inco	orporation and a c	heck for:	
☐ \$70 Filing	·	of Status Fi	78.75 ling Fee ertified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FF	ROM: <u>SHARON</u>	G, MCCALL  Name (Printed or t	typed)		1 1 1 -
	TARPON	SPRINGS &	Z 3468	9	

PH 9/9/97

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

727- 942 - 2620

Daytime Telephone number

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corpor  Business Corporation Act, basely adverted to 6.11.	ration under the Florida FILED	. •
Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of I	acorporation.	**
ARTICLE I NAME	99 SEP -2 AMII:	: 31
GT 0.1	المراجع	
AMERICAN BACKGROUND SEARCHES,	INC. TALLAHASSEE, FLOI	AIE.
ALLECTON DACK BIGOTO	, Wateringset, FEOI	КИД
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business and mailing address of this cor	noration shall be	e en en en en
115 PARKSIDE COLONY DRIVE	porturou simir oc.	* • * • • • •
TARRON SPRINGS EL 34689		
ARTICLE III SHARES		
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is and animal state of the stat	The state of the s	w teresensi
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized	ed to have outstanding at any one time is	S:
1000 SHARES		
·		
ADVICE TO THE THOUSAND TO THE TOTAL TO THE T		
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT A	IND STREET ADDRESS	
The mane and Profite Succession in the initial registered age	ent are:	
SHARON G. MCCALL		<del>- : : : : : :</del>
115 PARKSIDE COCONT DRIVE.	And the second of the second o	en a ser a seguina
TARPON SPRINGS EL 34689	•	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR		e e un la la la se se
The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of	Incorporation are:	
SHARON G. MCEALL		
115 PARKSIDE COLONT ORIVE		
TARROON SPRINGS FC 34689		
Sharon & McCall	AUGUST 30,19°	<i>39</i>
Signature/Incorporator		· / .
wgranda	Date	
/A		

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Sharon & McCall
Signature/Registered Agent

AUGUST 30 1999

Date